Deutronic Elektronik GmbH
Deutronicstr. 5, 84166 Adlkofen, Germany
Tel.: +49 8707 920-0
Fax: +49 8707 1004
E-Mail: sales@deutronic.com
DC/DC Wandler
DC/DC converter

Dauerkurzschlussfest
Galvanische Trennung 500VDC
Allseitige Schirmung
Dual/Tripel Version:
Mindestlast ca. 10%
Wide range input 2:1
PI-Input filter
Efficiency < 85%
Short circuit protection
Input/output isolation 500VDC
Six-sided shield
Dual/Triple Version:
Minimal load ca. 10%
Type Input voltage Output voltage Output Current Input current Efficiency % Cat. Nr.
no load full load
E30ZW12R5 9-18VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 2675mA 78 115200
E30ZW12R12 9-18VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 3050mA 82 115201
E30ZW12R15 9-18VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 3050mA 82 115202
E30ZW12R5-5 9-18VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 35mA 2675mA 78 115203
E30ZW12R12-12 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 35mA 3050mA 82 115204
E30ZW12R15-15 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 35mA 3050mA 82 115205
E30ZW12R5-12-12 9-18VDC 5/±12VDC 3500/±310mA 35mA 2640mA 79 115206
E30ZW12R5-15-15 9-18VDC 5/±15VDC 3500/±250mA 35mA 2640mA 79 115207
E30ZW12R3,3 9-18VDC 3,3VDC 5000mA 30mA 1860mA 74 115208
E30ZW24R5 18-36VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 1336mA 79 115209
E30ZW24R12 18-36VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 1525mA 82 115210
E30ZW24R15 18-36VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 1525mA 82 115211
E30ZW24R5-5 18-36VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 30mA 1336mA 79 115212
E30ZW24R12-12 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 30mA 1470mA 85 115213
E30ZW24R15-15 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 30mA 1470mA 85 115214
E30ZW24R5-12-12 18-36VDC 5/±12VDC 3500/±310mA 30mA 1320mA 80 115215
E30ZW24R5-15-15 18-36VDC 5/±15VDC 3500/±250mA 30mA 1320mA 80 115216
E30ZW24R3,3 18-36VDC 3,3VDC 5000mA 30mA 920mA 75 115217
E30ZW48R5 36-72VDC 5VDC 5000mA 20mA 660mA 79 115218
E30ZW48R12 36-72VDC 12VDC 2500mA 20mA 765mA 82 115219
E30ZW48R15 36-72VDC 15VDC 2000mA 20mA 765mA 82 115220
E30ZW48R5-5 36-72VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 25mA 660mA 79 115221
E30ZW48R12-12 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 25mA 735mA 85 115222
E30ZW48R15-15 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 25mA 735mA 85 115223
E30ZW48R5-12-12 36-72VDC 5/±12VDC 3500/±310mA 25mA 655mA 80 115224
E30ZW48R5-15-15 36-72VDC 5/±15VDC 3500/±250mA 25mA 655mA 80 115225
E30ZW48R3,3 36-72VDC 3,3VDC 5000mA 20mA 460mA 75 115226
Deutronic Elektronik GmbH
Deutronicstr. 5, 84166 Adlkofen, Germany
Tel.: +49 8707 920-0